1/27/22,

Page: 2 of 5

2022-01-27 21:50:16 GMT

17863641047

(((H220000363713)))

From: Your dream

Division of Corporations

orida/Department/of-State

Electionic Filing Cover-Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000036371 3)))



H220000363713ABCY

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : YOUR DREAM SERVICES CORP.

Account Number : I20200000137 Phone : (786)660-0108

Fax Number : (786)364-1047

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: info@yourdreamms.com

RECEIVED

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION HAWK MULTISERVICES CORP

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

2022 JAN 27 PH 7: 29

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

(((H220000363713)))

COVER LETTER

(((H22000036371 3)))

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: HA	WK MULTISERVICES CORI	<u> </u>			
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:		
⊠ \$70.00 Filing Fœ	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of		
		ADDITIONALCO	Status DPY REQUIRED		
FROM:	FROM: Johanna Ruiz Name (Printed or typed)				
1260 Se 2nd St Suite 4 Address					
Deerfield Beach, Fl 33441 City, State & Zip					
		1			
646-804-9023 Daytime Telephone number					
	Daytine 1	orephone number			
andrearuiz045@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					
	E-man address, (to be use	a for fature annual report i			
			<u>نې</u> ن		

(((H220000363713)))

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

2022 JEH 27 PH 7: 29

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

(((H220000363713)))

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

CLE II PRIN	NCIPAL OFFICE		
1000	Principal street address	Mail	ingaddress, if different is:
260 Se 2nd St Suit	<u>e4</u>	·	. <u>-</u> .
eerfield Beach Fl	33441		
	PACE		
TICLE III PUR. purpose for which	n the corporation is organized is: <u>Serv</u>	ices, catering, food services.	contractor buffets and decoration
, ., <u> </u>			
<u> </u>			
~~~	250		
TICLE IV SHA			
	RES of stock is: 1(X)		
number of shares		<del></del>	
number of shares	of stock is:_ <u>I(X)</u>	KS	
number of shares	of stock is: <u>1(x)</u> TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	RS Name and Title:	
number of shares  TICLE V INII  Name and T	of stock is: <u>I(X)</u> TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  itle: Johanna Ruiz	Name and Title: Address:	
number of shares  TICLE V INII  Name and T	of stock is:_[(x) TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle:_Johanna Ruiz _1260 Se 2nd St	Name and Title: Address:	
TICLE V INII  Name and T  Address	of stock is: 1(x)  TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  itle: Johanna Ruiz  1260 Se 2nd St  Apt 4  Deerfield Beach, Fl 33441	Name and Title:   Address:	
number of shares of shares of shares of shares of the share and Total Name and Title Name and Title of shares of sha	of stock is: <u>I(X)</u> FIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  itle: <u>Johanna Ruiz</u> _1260 Se 2nd St  _Apt 4	Name and Title:   Address:     Name and Title:   Name and Title:	
TICLE V INII  Name and T  Address	of stock is: 1(x)  TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  itle: Johanna Ruiz  1260 Se 2nd St  Apt 4  Deerfield Beach, Fl 33441	Name and Title:   Address:	
number of shares of shares of shares of shares of the share and Total Name and Title Name and Title of shares of sha	of stock is: 1(x)  TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  itle: Johanna Ruiz  1260 Se 2nd St  Apt 4  Deerfield Beach, Fl 33441	Name and Title:   Address:     Name and Title:   Name and Title:	~
number of shares of shares of shares of shares of the share and Total Name and Title Name and Title of shares of sha	of stock is: 1(x)  TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  itle: Johanna Ruiz  1260 Se 2nd St  Apt 4  Deerfield Beach, Fl 33441	Name and Title:   Address:     Name and Title:   Name and Title:	2102 J
number of shares of shares of shares of shares of the share and Total Name and Title Name and Title of shares of sha	of stock is: 1(x)  TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  itle: Johanna Ruiz  1260 Se 2nd St  Apt 4  Deerfield Beach, Fl 33441	Name and Title:   Address:     Name and Title:   Name and Title:	ZIIZZ JAH
Name and Ti Address Name and Ti Address	of stock is: 1(x)  TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  itle: Johanna Ruiz  1260 Se 2nd St  Apt 4  Deerfield Beach, Fl 33441	Name and Title:	2022 JAN 27
Name and Tie Address Name and Tie Address	of stock is: 1(x)  TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  itle: Johanna Ruiz  1260 Se 2nd St  Apt 4  Deerfield Beach, Fl 33441	Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:	2  22  A    27 
Name and Ti Address Name and Ti Address	of stock is: 1(x)  TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR  itle: Johanna Ruiz  1260 Se 2nd St  Apt 4  Deerfield Beach, Fl 33441	Name and Title: Address:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:	2022 JAN 27

(((H220000363713)))

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
	REGISTERED AGENT prida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	Your Dream Multiservices Corp		
Address:	8300 Nw 53rd St Suite 350		
	Miami Fl 33166		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Johanna Ruiz		
Address:	1260 Se 2nd St. Apt 4		
	Deerfield Beach, Fl 33441		
Effective date, if (If an effective d filing.)	EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be specific and canno inserted in this block does not meet the applicable	t be more than five days prior or	
the document's el	ffective date on the Department of State's records.		
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process fo umiliar with and accept the appointment as register		
	Samar Torres		)1/27/2021
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein ure. Department of State constitutes a third degree felony		formation submitted in a
Required Signatu	Ochanna Ruiz  Tegincorporator	Date	17.17.2021 SECT. J. F. TALL
			MN 27
	(i(H2200003	6371 3)))	2